
Tracking details OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL

22 K2 (20TK)

Booking reference
ANT1877267

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Tuesday,08-JUL-2025 

EXFU8235911

RECEIPT

PORT Antwerp, BE

ANTWERP GATEWAY 1700

PORT New York, Ny, US

MAHER TERMINAL

DELIVERY

06:01

Thursday,27-MAR-2025 IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL ANTWERP

Friday,11-APR-2025 READY TO BE LOADED ANTWERP

Sunday,20-APR-2025 LOADED ON BOARD ANTWERP OOCL CHONGQING
(0LBJBW1MA)

Wednesday,07-MAY-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL NEW YORK, NY OOCL CHONGQING
(0LBJCE1MA)

Thursday,08-MAY-2025 DISCHARGED NEW YORK, NY OOCL CHONGQING
(0LBJCE1MA)

Friday,09-MAY-2025 OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED
FULL NEW YORK, NY

01:00

05:50

01:22

17:30

19:12

13:10

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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