## Tracking details OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL



EXFU8235911 • 22 K2 (20TK)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
		Thursday,27-MAR-2025	© 01:00	IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL	ANTWERP	
PORT Antwerp, BE ANTWERP GATEWAY 1700		Friday,11-APR-2025	© 05:50	READY TO BE LOADED	ANTWERP	
PORT New York, Ny, US MAHER TERMINAL  DELIVERY	ā	Sunday,20-APR-2025	© <sub>01:22</sub>	LOADED ON BOARD	ANTWERP	OOCL CHONGQING (OLBJBW1MA)
Booking reference ANT1877267  Custom reference N/A  Exported on Tuesday,08-JUL-2025 ③ 06:01	ā	Wednesday,07-MAY-2025	© <sub>17:30</sub>	VESSEL ARRIVAL	NEW YORK, NY	OOCL CHONGQING (0LBJCE1MA)
	ā	Thursday,08-MAY-2025	© <sub>19:12</sub>	DISCHARGED	NEW YORK, NY	OOCL CHONGQING (OLBJCE1MA)
	₽	Friday,09-MAY-2025	<sup>©</sup> 13:10	OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL	NEW YORK, NY	

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information